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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lindsay Lee3162
East Bay

8.950 9.200 9.0509.050 36.250
7T 1 2 5 1 

1 

Kara Jitodai3159
East Bay

9.275 8.300 9.3009.275 36.150
4 9 1 2 2 

2 

Dreah Bernstine3152
North Bay

9.300 8.800 9.4008.250 35.750
2T 5T 7 1 3 

3 

Eliani Pingol3151
North Bay

8.675 8.800 9.2008.525 35.200
11 5T 5T 3 4 

4 

Abigail Enriquez3158
East Bay

9.350 8.125 8.9008.800 35.175
1 11 4 7T 5 

5 

Kate DiBetta3157
East Bay

9.300 8.400 8.8258.525 35.050
2T 7T 5T 10 6 

6 

Columbia Stratton3154
North Bay

9.100 8.400 9.1258.175 34.800
5* 7T 8 4 7T

7T

Meling Esperanza3163
CYC

9.100 8.825 8.9007.975 34.800
5* 4 11 7T 7T

7T

Jennifer Quintero3155
North Bay

8.900 8.275 8.9008.025 34.100
9 10 10 7T 9 

9 

Leila Norris3161
Tumble Time - Merced

8.700 8.900 8.2758.125 34.000
10 2T 9 13 10 

10 

Abigail Brotman3160
Luna

8.100 7.525 9.0008.850 33.475
13 13 3 6 11 

11 

Tyler Turner3156
North Bay

8.325 8.900 8.6507.525 33.400
12 2T 12 12 12 

12 

Lauryn Johnson3153
North Bay

8.950 7.700 8.8007.425 32.875
7T 12 13 11 13 

13 
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